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Observations were drawn from Merredin {station 010092}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

Th1
Fr2

Sa3
41.3Su4

4SE10029.2160.0040.9Mo5
7SE7925.614.6037.218.5Tu6

13SE8521.911.1033.317.0We7
11ENE8225.013.3017.0Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
88625.449.838.217.5Mean
4SE7921.911.133.317.0Lowest
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199.00.0Total
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